
WEB 2.0 TOOLS PERCEPTION
ON ONLINE INTERACTIVE GAME
-BASED INTEGRATED LEARNNG

(IELL) IN INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL.pdf

by Ajeng Setyorini

Submission date: 07-Apr-2023 02:22PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2058247463
File name: VE_GAME_-BASED_INTEGRATED_LEARNNG_IELL_IN_INTERMEDIATE_LEVEL.pdf (223.87K)
Word count: 2292
Character count: 12367





1

11

2

3



2

3





4

5

6



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

WEB 2.0 TOOLS PERCEPTION ON ONLINE INTERACTIVE GAME -
BASED INTEGRATED LEARNNG (IELL) IN INTERMEDIATE
LEVEL.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Higher Ed Holdings
Student Paper

Submitted to Study Group Australia
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Pretoria
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Melbourne
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper


